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Agency Agency Contact Phone No.  Email 

Marin County Transportation Dan Dawson 
Reuel Brady 

(415) 473-6287 
(415) 473-6525 

ddawson@marincounty.org 
rbrady@marincounty.org  

Marin County Parks Nancy Peake (415) 473-2865 npeake@marincounty.org  

T TAM Scott McDonald (415) 226-0826 smcdonald@tam.ca.gov  

Presidio Trust Heather Salem (415) 561-5474 hsalem@presidiotrust.gov  

Belvedere Scott Derdenger 
Sergeant Tom Marksbury 

(415) 606-1596 sderdenger@cityofbelvedere.org  
tmarksbury@cityofbelvedere.org  

Larkspur Mary Grace Houlihan 
Rita Schoch 

(415) 927-5017 
(415) 927-5017 

mghoulihan@cityoflarkspur.org 
rschoch@cityoflarkspur.org  

Mill Valley Scott Schneider 
Cecilia Zamora 

(415) 384-4818 
(415) 388-4033  

sschneider@cityofmillvalley.org  
czamora@cityofmillvalley.org 

Corte Madera Barry Hogue (415) 927-5057 bhogue@ci.corte-madera.ca.us 

Sausalito Jonathon Goldman 
Edward Fotsch 
Capt. John Rohrbacher 

(415) 289-4176 
(415) 332-8599 
(415) 289-4177 

jgoldman@ci.sausalito.ca.us  
ed.fotsch@pdr.net   
jrohrbacher@ci.sausalito.ca.us  

Tiburon Patrick Barnes (415) 435-7388 pbarnes@townoftiburon.org  

Golden Gate Bridge Maurice Palumbo 
Colin McDermott 
Raymond Santiago 
Kary Witt 

(415) 257-4431 
(415) 925-5576 
(415) 257-4443 
(415) 923-2240 

mpalumbo@goldengate.org 
cmcdermott@goldengate.org  
rsantiago@goldengate.org  
kwitt@goldengate.org  

Caltrans Jerilyn Struven 
Beth Thomas 
Sergio Ruiz 

(510) 286-4613 
(510) 286-7227 
(510) 286- 

jerilyn_struven@dot.ca.gov  
beth.thomas@dot.ca.gov 
sergio.ruiz@dot.ca.gov  

National Parks Service/GGNRA Nancy Hornor 
Kirsten Holder 
Randy Lavasseur 

(415) 561-4937 
(415) 561-4934 

nancy_hornor@nps.gov  
kirsten_holder@nps.gov  
randy_lavasseur@nps.gov  

Marin Transit Robert Betts 
Anna Penyar 

(415) 226-0860 
(415) 226-0855 

rbetts@marintransit.org  
apenoyar@marintransit.org  
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